Network Rail Infrastructure Projects
Network Rail Intake Substation
Euston Substation – Lighting
Assessment
E100-ARP-REP-EG-000006
First Issue  |  13 November 2015
This report takes into account the particular
instructions and requirements of our client.

MATT SILVER
C48
MATT WHITE
C46
Attractive LED specific fitting with >75 lumens per watt.●
Minimal upward light.●
5 year guarantee on driver and LEDs.●
Die cast aluminium body finished in titanium polyester powder coat.●
Opal or frosted polycarbonate diffuser held against gasket by tamperproof screws.●
Electronic control gear on removable tray with fused plug & socket connector block.●
Optional photocell.●
Provision for conduit entry in back, gaskets provided.●
LAMP OPTIONS
OPAL DIFFUSER
LED Lamps Rating Temp Load Lum/lms Efficacy Weight
TLSWM/1400NW/XC49 LED Array 1400lm 4000K 15W 1125lm 75lm/W 4.5KG
TLSWM/1900NW/XC49 LED Array 1900lm 4000K 20W 1400lms 70lm/W 4.5KG
FROSTED DIFFUSER
LED Lamps  Rating  Temp Load Lum/lms Efficacy Weight
TLSWM/2500NW/FC49 LED Array 2500lm 4000K 18W 1675lms 93lm/W 4.5KG
TLSWM/3500NW/FC49 LED Array 3500lm 4000K 26W 2345lms 90lm/W 4.5KG
TLSWM/4500NW/FC49 LED Array 4500lm 4000K 36W 3015lms 84lm/W 4.5KG
FITTING OPTIONS
Matt silver finish replace C49 with C48
Matt white finish replace C49 with C46
Intergal 3 hour duration emergency add suffix /EM3